Warm Up
SESSION 1

2024 State Track Championships - SA - Event Schedule

Saturday 2 December 2023

Be prepared for your actual Start Time to be up to 15 minutes earlier or later than the Target Time

Target Time

9:00
10:00 10:00

Time Trials - Finals 10:03

SESSION 2

10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:33
10:39
10:54
11:03
11:33
11:39
11:45
11:57
12:03

12:30PM 12:30

IP Finals & Qualifying 12:34

Session 3
IP Finals

12:39
12:45
12:52
12:55
12:58
13:10
13:30
13:35
14:11
14:21
14:29
14:33
14:45

3:15PM 15:15
15:23
15:31
15:41
15:49

Event

Time Trial Finals
Time Trial Finals
Time Trial Finals
Time Trial Finals
Time Trial Finals
Time Trial Finals
Time Trial Finals
Time Trial Finals
Time Trial Finals
Time Trial Finals
Time Trial Finals
Time Trial Finals
Time Trial Finals
Time Trial Finals
Time Trial Finals
Time Trial Finals
Time Trial Finals
Time Trial Finals

Category

MMAS8
MMAS7
MMAS6
MMASS5
MMAS4
MMAS3
JG11
JB11
JB13
JW15
IM15
Jw1i7
IM17
JW19
WELITE
IM19
MELITE
PARA

BREAK (30 Min) + TT Presentations

IP Finals

IP Finals

IP Finals

IP Finals

IP Finals

IP Finals

IP Finals

IP Qualifying

IP Finals

IP Qualifying IM17
IP Qualifying JW17
IP Qualifying JW19
IP Finals

IP Qualifying IM19
IP Finals

MMASS8-9
MMAS6-7
MMASS5
MMAS4
JG11
JB11
JB13
IM15
JW15
IM17
Jw1i7
JW19
WELITE
IM19
MELITE

BREAK (30 Min) + IP Presentations

IP Finals JIM15
IP Finals JIM17
IP Finals JW17
IP Finals JW19
IP Finals JIM19
Finish + IP Presentations

IM15
IM17
Jwi7
JW19
IM19
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500m
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250m
500m
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500m
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1000m
1000m
1000m

2000m
2000m
2000m
3000m
1000m
1000m
1500m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
3000m
3000m
4000m

2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
3000m
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2024 State Track Championships - SA - Event Schedule

Sunday 3 December 2023

Be prepared for your actual Start Time to be up to 15 minutes earlier or later than the Target Time

Warm Up
SESSION 1
Sprint Qualifying

SESSION 2
Sprint Finals

SESSION 3
Team Events

8:00AM
9:00AM

11:00AM

13:30PM

TARGET TIME

9:00
9:27
9:40
9:49
10:00
10:01
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:19
10:24
10:34

11:00
11:06
11:09
11:15
11:20
11:27
11:30
11:34
11:41
11:48
11:55

12:05
12:08
12:12
12:19
12:22
12:29
12:36
12:43
12:47
12:54
12:57

13:30
13:40
13:45

14:00
14:04
14:20
14:24
14:32

Event

Sprint Qualifying
Sprint Qualifying
Sprint Qualifying
Sprint Qualifying
Sprint Qualifying
Sprint Qualifying
Sprint Qualifying
Sprint Qualifying
Sprint Qualifying
Sprint Qualifying
Sprint Qualifying
Sprint Round of 16

Break (10 min)

Sprint Quarter Finals
Sprint Quarter Finals
Sprint Quarter Finals
Sprint Quarter Finals
Sprint Semi Finals
Sprint Semi Finals
Sprint Semi Finals
Sprint Semi Finals
Sprint Semi Finals
Sprint Semi Finals
Sprint Semi Finals

Break (5 min)

Sprint Medal Finals
Sprint Medal Finals
Sprint Medal Finals
Sprint Medal Finals
Sprint Medal Finals
Sprint Medal Finals
Sprint Medal Finals
Sprint Medal Finals
Sprint Medal Finals
Sprint Medal Finals
Sprint Medal Finals

Category

IM17
JM15
Jwi7
JM19
JG11
JB13
JW15
JW19
WELITE
MELITE
MMAS
IM17

JM15
Jwi7
IM17
JM19
JB13
WELITE
MELITE
JM15
Jwi7
IM17
JM19

MMAS6
MMAS4
JB13
JW15
JM15
Jw1i7
IM17
JW19
IM19
WELITE
MELITE

Break (30 Min) + Presentations

Team Pursuit JM17
Team Pursuit JW17

Team Pursuit WELITE
Break (10 Min)

Team Sprint MMAS
Team Sprint IM17
Team Sprint JW17
Team Sprint MELITE
Team Sprint WELITE

IM17
Jw1i7
WELITE

MMAS
IM17
Jw1i7
MELITE
WELITE

Finish + Presentations
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4000m
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Best of

1 Heat

1 Heat
1 Heat
1 Heat
1 Heat
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats

3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
3 Heats
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