2024 State Track Championships - SA - Event Schedule

Saturday 2 December 2023

Be prepared for your actual Start Time to be up to 15 minutes earlier or later than the Target Time

			·			S	_	
		Target Time	Event	Category	Dist	Laps	Starts	No. Riders
Warm Up	9:00							
SESSION 1	10:00	10:00	Time Trial Finals	MMAS8	500m	2	Both sides	1
Time Trials - Finals		10:03	Time Trial Finals	MMAS7	500m	2	Both sides	2
		10:06	Time Trial Finals	MMAS6	500m	2	Both sides	2
		10:09	Time Trial Finals	MMAS5	500m	2	Both sides	1
		10:12	Time Trial Finals	MMAS4	500m	2	Both sides	2
		10:15	Time Trial Finals	MMAS3	500m	2	Both sides	2
		10:18	Time Trial Finals	JG11	250m	1	Both Sides	1
		10:21	Time Trial Finals	JB11	250m	1	Both Sides	1
		10:24	Time Trial Finals	JB13	500m	2	Both sides	6
		10:33	Time Trial Finals	JW15	500m	2	Both sides	3
		10:39	Time Trial Finals	JM15	500m	2	Both sides	9
		10:54	Time Trial Finals	JW17	500m	2	Both sides	6
		11:03	Time Trial Finals	JM17	500m	2	Both sides	19
		11:33	Time Trial Finals	JW19	500m	2	Both sides	3
		11:39	Time Trial Finals	WELITE	500m	2	Both sides	3
		11:45	Time Trial Finals	JM19	1000m	4	Both sides	8
		11:57	Time Trial Finals	MELITE	1000m	4	Both sides	3
		12:03	Time Trial Finals	PARA	1000m	4	Both sides	1
			BREAK (30 Min) + TT P	Presentations				
SESSION 2	12:30PM	12:30	IP Finals	MMAS8-9	2000m	8	Both sides	2
IP Finals & Q	ualifying	12:34	IP Finals	MMAS6-7	2000m	8	Both sides	2
		12:39	IP Finals	MMAS5	2000m	8	Both sides	1
		12:45	IP Finals	MMAS4	3000m	12	Both sides	2
		12:52	IP Finals	JG11	1000m	4	Both sides	1
		12:55	IP Finals	JB11	1000m	4	Both sides	1
		12:58	IP Finals	JB13	1500m	6	Both sides	6
		13:10	IP Qualifying	JM15	2000m	8	Both sides	10
		13:30	IP Finals	JW15	2000m	8	Both sides	2
		13:35	IP Qualifying JM17	JM17	2000m	8	Both sides	18
		14:11	IP Qualifying JW17	JW17	2000m	8	Both sides	4
		14:21	IP Qualifying JW19	JW19	2000m	8	Both sides	4
		14:29	IP Finals	WELITE	3000m	12	Both sides	2
		14:33	IP Qualifying JM19	JM19	3000m	12	Both sides	6
		14:45	IP Finals	MELITE	4000m	16	Both sides	1
			BREAK (30 Min) + IP P	resentations				
Session 3	3:15PM	15:15	IP Finals JM15	JM15	2000m	8	Both sides	4
IP Finals		15:23	IP Finals JM17	JM17	2000m	8	Both sides	4
		15:31	IP Finals JW17	JW17	2000m	8	Both sides	4
		15:41	IP Finals JW19	JW19	2000m	8	Both sides	4
		15:49	IP Finals JM19	JM19	3000m	12	Both sides	4
			Finish + IP Presentations	;				

2024 State Track Championships - SA - Event Schedule

Sunday 3 December 2023

Be prepared for your actual Start Time to be up to 15 minutes earlier or later than the Target Time

		•								
144	0.00444	TARGET TIME	Event	Category	Dist	Laps	Best of	No. Riders		
Warm Up	8:00AM					_				
SESSION 1	9:00AM	9:00	Sprint Qualifying	JM17	200m	3		18		
Sprint Qualifying		9:27	Sprint Qualifying	JM15	200m	3		9		
		9:40	Sprint Qualifying	JW17	200m	3		6		
		9:49	Sprint Qualifying	JM19	200m	3		7		
		10:00	Sprint Qualifying	JG11	200m	3		1		
		10:01	Sprint Qualifying	JB13	200m	3		5		
		10:09	Sprint Qualifying	JW15	200m	3		2		
		10:12	Sprint Qualifying	JW19	200m	3		2		
		10:15	Sprint Qualifying	WELITE	200m	3		3		
		10:19	Sprint Qualifying	MELITE	200m	3		3		
		10:24	Sprint Qualifying	MMAS	200m	3		7		
		10:34	Sprint Round of 16	JM17	200m	3	1 Heat	16		
	Break (10 min)									
SESSION 2	11:00AM	11:00	Sprint Quarter Finals	JM15	750m	3	1 Heat	8		
Sprint Finals		11:06	Sprint Quarter Finals	JW17	750m	3	1 Heat	4		
		11:09	Sprint Quarter Finals	JM17	750m	3	1 Heat	8		
		11:15	Sprint Quarter Finals	JM19	750m	3	1 Heat	6		
		11:20	Sprint Semi Finals	JB13	750m	3	3 Heats	4		
		11:27	Sprint Semi Finals	WELITE	750m	3	3 Heats	2		
		11:30	Sprint Semi Finals	MELITE	750m	3	3 Heats	2		
		11:34	Sprint Semi Finals	JM15	750m	3	3 Heats	4		
		11:41	Sprint Semi Finals	JW17	750m	3	3 Heats	4		
		11:48	Sprint Semi Finals	JM17	750m	3	3 Heats	4		
		11:55	Sprint Semi Finals	JM19	750m	3	3 Heats	4		
			Break (5 mi	in)						
		12:05	Sprint Medal Finals	MMAS6	750m	3	3 Heats	2		
		12:08	Sprint Medal Finals	MMAS4	750m	3	3 Heats	2		
		12:12	Sprint Medal Finals	JB13	750m	3	3 Heats	4		
		12:19	Sprint Medal Finals	JW15	750m	3	3 Heats	2		
		12:22	Sprint Medal Finals	JM15	750m	3	3 Heats	4		
		12:29	Sprint Medal Finals	JW17	750m	3	3 Heats	4		
		12:36	Sprint Medal Finals	JM17	750m	3	3 Heats	4		
		12:43	Sprint Medal Finals	JW19	750m	3	3 Heats	2		
		12:47	Sprint Medal Finals	JM19	750m	3	3 Heats	4		
		12:54	Sprint Medal Finals	WELITE	750m	3	3 Heats	2		
		12:57	Sprint Medal Finals	MELITE	750m	3	3 Heats	2		
			Break (30 Min) + Pre	esentations						
SESSION 3	13:30PM	13:30	Team Pursuit JM17	JM17	3000m	12	Both sides	4		
Team Events		13:40	Team Pursuit JW17	JW17	3000m	12	Both sides	1		
		13:45	Team Pursuit WELITE	WELITE	4000m	16	Both sides	1		
		Break (10 Min)								
		14:00	Team Sprint MMAS	MMAS	750m	3	Both sides	1		
		14:04	Team Sprint JM17	JM17	750m	3	Both sides	8		
		14:20	Team Sprint JW17	JW17	750m	3	Both sides	2		
		14:24	Team Sprint MELITE	MELITE	750m	3	Both sides	2		
		14:32	Team Sprint WELITE	WELITE	750m	3	Both sides	1		
		Finish + Presentations								
רוווטון ד רופטפוונענוטוט										